

Misc. Appeal No. 219/2022

Order No. 04 dated 17-12-2022

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent nos. 1,2 and 6 file fresh Vakalatnama and also files W/O. Let it be kept with the case record.

Fix 10.04.2023 for SR and AD upon the rest respondents and hearing petition dated 23.09.2022 and copy to be served in the meantime.

District Judge I/c
(WB01429)