

Misc. Appeal 219 of 2022

Order No. 18 dated 20-01-2026

Today is fixed for petition dated 23-09-2022 as special chance, for filing W.O. by the respondent Nos. 5 to 7 appearance of respondent No. 1 and for taking fresh steps by the appellant upon respondents nos. 2, 3, 4, 8 and 9.

Both the appellant and the respondent no. 6 file their respective haziras.

Respondent Nos. 7, 8 and 9 file one petition praying for an adjournment on the ground as stated therein.

Heard both sides. Prayer is allowed.

To 11-03-2026 for hearing petition dated 23-09-2022, appearance of respondent/defendant No. 1 and for taking fresh steps by the appellant upon respondents/defendants nos. 2, 3, 4, 8 and 9.

District Judge I/C
(WB01007)